Gedenkschiessen Worter Richard

20.10.2017 - 31.10.2018

Blattl aufgelegt

ELEKTRONIK
Platz| SNr Verein PNr > Total
1. 168 | Kammerlander, Martin 190 0.0 10.8 0.0
SG Umhausen
2. 112 | Kurz, Rainer 133 14 14.3 1.4
SG Tarrenz
3. 88 [ Pohler, Sepp 106 2.0 10.0 2.0
SG Lermoos
4, 5[ Tinzl, Walter 18 4.1 6.0 41
Umhausen
5. 115 | Hiippi, Erhard 136 4.1 17.8 41
Ebnat-Kappel
6. 74 | Gstrein, Engelbert 91 4.2 141 4.2
SG Wald im Pitztal
7. 6 | Krismer, Rainer 19 5.0 7.8 5.0
SG Umhausen
8. 23| Zangl, Jiirgen 37 5.8 8.0 5.8
Umhausen
9. 96 | Engensteiner, Friedl 117 6.0 10.7 6.0
SG Zams
10. 141 | Krimbacher, Peter 162 6.4 24 1 6.4
SSG St.Johann
1. 125 | Hafner, Stefan 146 7.0 7.0 7.0
SG Umhausen
12. 73| Gabl, Gregor a0 7.0 7.8 7.0
SG Wald im Pitztal
13. 116 | Scheiber, Bernhard 137 7.0 14.3 7.0
Umhausen
14. 81 | Spizzo, Luigi 99 7.2 8.9 7.2
SG Udine
15. 18 | Schindl, Robert 32 7.2 13.3 7.2
SG Hall
16. 10 | Rieder, Eduard 24 7.8 9.0 7.8
Brixen ITA
17. 122 | Ratz, Sabine 143 7.8 21.9 7.8
SG Umhausen
18. 106 | Soraperra, Markus 127 8.0 11.7 8.0
SG Mieming
19. 22 | Hafner, Edmund 36 8.0 14.0 8.0
SG Umhausen
20. 103 | Kurz, Edeltraud 124 9.2 10.6 9.2
SG Tarrenz
21. 32 | Klotz, Carola 46 94 17.8 9.4
SG Sdlden
22. 35| Venier, Judith 49 9.8 12.1 9.8
SG Tarrenz
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Bachnetzer, Martin
SG Mieming

Rothleitner, Giinther
SG Kirchbichl

Jenewein, Stefan
SG Umhausen

Soukopf, Harald
SG Umhausen

Lanzinger, Peter
SG Brandenberg

Knabl, Franz
SG Oetz

Poberschnigg, Max
SG Pfunds

Lutz, Markus
SG Umhausen

Larcher, Alois
SG Mieming

Hafner, Monika
SG Umhausen

Fiegl, Josef
SG Solden

Widauer, Josef
SG Mieming

Rudig, Christine
SG Zams

Falch, Dietmar
SG Mieming

Kurz, Gebhard
SG Tarrenz

Rothleitner, Susanne
SG Kirchbichl

Frischmann, Johannes
Umhausen

Melmer, Barbara
SG Mieming

Schoépf, Hans
SG Ehrwald

Raich, Harald
SG Umhausen

Falkner, Pius
Umhausen

Tripp, Eva
Schoénwies

Scheiber, Ulrich
Umhausen

Gstrein, Arno
SG Solden

Wett, Gerhard
SG Mieming

Schoépf, Edmund
Umhausen

Felderer, Raimund
SG Breitenbach

Hafner, Viktoria
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SG Umhausen

Stefani, Romeo
SG Roppen

Mair, Hannes
SG Solden

Klotz, Lukas
SG Solden

Stigger, Peter
SG Umhausen

Klotz , Stefan
SG Sdlden

Markt, Burkhard
SG Nassereith

Larcher, Maria
SG Mieming

Tinzl, Karl
SG Umhausen

HeiR, Johann
SG Roppen

Adamer, Klaus
SG Breitenbach

Primus, Wilfried
SG Hétting

Schopf, Rosalinde
SG Umhausen

Wagger, Peter
SSG St.Johann

Scherl, Bernadette
SG Roppen

Ladinig, Elisabeth
SG Roppen

Tinzl, Josef
Umhausen

Noldin, Andreas
SG Mieming

Griesser, Markus
SG Umhausen

Schindl, Agnes
SG Hall

Gstrein, Marius
SG Sdlden

Machac’ , Wolfgang
SG Roppen

Juen, Patrick
Landeck

Hafner, Lisa
SG Umhausen

Tiefenbrunner, Bernhard
SG Nassereith

Oberauer, Erich
SG Brandenberg

Brunner, Josef
SG Kirchbichl

Saurwein, Josef
SG Nassereith
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Brunner, Silvia
SG Kirchbichl

Zangl, Betty
Umhausen

Klotz, Engelhard
SK Tumpen

Soukopf-Brunner, Barbara
Umhausen

Rauth, Lena
SG Umhausen

Prantl, Monja
Umhausen

Schopf, Werner
SG Umhausen

Kratzer, Jorg
SK Tumpen

Reich, Max
SK Tumpen

Hechenberger, Hartmann
Umhausen

Jeitner, Gregor
SG Umhausen

Spielmann, Bruno
Umhausen

Scheiber, Ronald
Umhausen

Kratzer, Erich
SK Tumpen

Kammerlander, Anna
Umhausen

Ennemoser, Leonhard
SG Roppen

Haid, Raphael
SK Tumpen

Holzknecht, Norbert
SK Tumpen

Auer, Ronald
SG Umhausen

Leiter, Daniel
Umhausen

Haid, Reinhard
SK Tumpen

168

38

87

138

35

180

113

84

80

145

186

158

169

85

182

71

82

81

188

161

86

42.4

42.9

44.3

46.8

47.3

47.8

49.2

52.8

56.0

57.8

60.4

65.1

69.4

714

72.0

82.0

98.8

101.5

1024

1141

1704

446

57.2

71.0

81.0

751

187.0

68.8

69.7

79.3

187.5

69.2

67.4

94.0

116.1

81.9

146.5

139.1

113.8

186.5

120.1

2024

424

42.9

443

46.8

47.3

47.8

49.2

52.8

56.0

57.8

60.4

65.1

69.4

714

72.0

82.0

98.8

101.5

102.4

1141

170.4

Ranklist 1'V1.0.2b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2015

generiertam 29.10.2017 um 22:32:17




